
1 大垣日大

2 県岐商B

3 揖斐

4 岐阜東

5 大垣商業

6 岐阜第一

7 吉城

節 試合日 会場 KickOff時間

2 県岐商B 1 - 2 3 揖斐 10:00

1 大垣日大 4 - 1 6 岐阜第一 11:30

4 岐阜東 2 - 2 5 大垣商業 13:00

2 県岐商B - 6 岐阜第一 10:00

1 大垣日大 - 7 吉城 11:30

3 揖斐 - 5 大垣商業 13:00

3 揖斐 - 4 岐阜東 10:00

6 岐阜第一 - 7 吉城 11:30

2 県岐商B - 5 大垣商業 13:00

4 岐阜東 - 6 岐阜第一 10:00

1 大垣日大 - 5 大垣商業 11:30

3 揖斐 - 7 吉城 13:00

2 県岐商B - 7 吉城 10:00

1 大垣日大 - 4 岐阜東 11:30

3 揖斐 - 6 岐阜第一 13:00

5 大垣商業 - 7 吉城 10:00

2 県岐商B - 4 岐阜東 11:30

1 大垣日大 - 3 揖斐 13:00

5 大垣商業 - 6 岐阜第一 10:00

1 大垣日大 - 2 県岐商B 11:30

4 岐阜東 - 7 吉城 13:00

3

4

G３（B）リーグ　U－１８　２０1４

7/26(土）

5

対　　　戦

1

2

6/21(土）

7/5(土）

7/6(日）

8/2(土）

十六粟野

十六粟野

岐阜東

岐阜東

杉崎

6 9/7(日） 杉崎

7 9/13(土） 十六粟野


