

G3(B)リーグ U-18 2014

1	大垣日大
2	県岐商B
3	揖斐
4	岐阜東
5	大垣商業
6	岐阜第一
7	吉城

節	試合日	対 戦					会場	KickOff時間
1	6/21(土)	2	県岐商B	1 - 2	3	揖斐	十六栗野	10:00
		1	大垣日大	4 - 1	6	岐阜第一		11:30
		4	岐阜東	2 - 2	5	大垣商業		13:00
2	7/5(土)	2	県岐商B	-	6	岐阜第一	十六栗野	10:00
		1	大垣日大	-	7	吉城		11:30
		3	揖斐	-	5	大垣商業		13:00
3	7/6(日)	3	揖斐	-	4	岐阜東	岐阜東	10:00
		6	岐阜第一	-	7	吉城		11:30
		2	県岐商B	-	5	大垣商業		13:00
4	7/26(土)	4	岐阜東	-	6	岐阜第一	岐阜東	10:00
		1	大垣日大	-	5	大垣商業		11:30
		3	揖斐	-	7	吉城		13:00
5	8/2(土)	2	県岐商B	-	7	吉城	杉崎	10:00
		1	大垣日大	-	4	岐阜東		11:30
		3	揖斐	-	6	岐阜第一		13:00
6	9/7(日)	5	大垣商業	-	7	吉城	杉崎	10:00
		2	県岐商B	-	4	岐阜東		11:30
		1	大垣日大	-	3	揖斐		13:00
7	9/13(土)	5	大垣商業	-	6	岐阜第一	十六栗野	10:00
		1	大垣日大	-	2	県岐商B		11:30
		4	岐阜東	-	7	吉城		13:00